Product Data
NOTE: Read the entire instruction manual before starting the installation.
a160199
Air Handler Technology at its finest
The PF4MNP fan coil has proven technology with R-410A refrigerant as
well as vertical and horizontal applications. The design features
contoured condensate pans with rugged drain connections, ensuring that
little water is left in the unit at the end of the cooling duty cycle. The lack

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
6
Model Number Nomenclature
Physical Data
Specifications
*Filter must be field-supplied for PF4MNP units.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7-9 10 11-12
P F 4 M N P 018 L 00
Product Product Refrigerant Position Electrical Metering
Device Capacity Coil Type Heating Size
F = Fan Coil 4 = R-410A M = Multipoise N = 208/230v,
1ph-60Hz P=TXV
018 = 18,000
025 = 24,000
030 = 30,000
036 = 36,000
042 = 42,000
048 = 48,000
060 = 60,000
L = Aluminum
00=No Heat
05=05kW
75=7.5kW
08= 08 kW
10=10kW
11=11kW
15=15kW
ORDERING NO. NOMINAL COOLING
CAPACITY (Btuh)
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
WEIGHTHeight Width Depth
PF4MNP018L 18,000 42-11/16 in.
1084mm
14-5/16 in.
363mm
22-1/16 in.
560mm
112 lb
51 kg
PF4MNP025L 24,000 49-5/8 in.
1260mm
17-5/8 in.
447mm
22-1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP030L 30,000 49-5/8 in.
1260mm
17-5/8 in.
447mm
22-1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP036L 36,000 49-5/8 in.
1260mm
17-5/8 in.
447mm
22-1/16 in.
560mm
122 lb
55 kg
PF4MNP042L 42,000 49-5/8 in.
1260mm
21-1/8 in.
536mm
22-1/16 in.
560mm
157 lb
71 kg
PF4MNP048L 48,000 49-5/8 in.
1260mm